DFX Series
Liquid Ultrasonic Flow Meters
WWW.TEESING.COM  |  +31 70 413 07 50
Design
The DFX-MM meter consists of two rings of

28" 700 1350 13500 8500 84900
30" 750 1550 15500 9700 97500
32" 800 1750 17500 11000 110100
34" 850 2000 20000 12600 125800
36" 900 2200 22000 13800 138400
38" 950 2500 25000 15700 157200
40" 1000 2750 27500 17300 173000
42" 1050 3000 30000 18900 188700
Type
Length Weight
Meter Size Meter Length Weight (kg) Weight (lb)
Inch mm Inch mm #150 #300 #600 #900 #150 #300 #600 #900
DFX-MM04 4'' 100 16 406 51 60 72 79 113 132 159 174
DFX-MM06 6'' 150 18 457 70 88 113 151 154 194 249 333
DFX-MM08 8'' 200 20 508 99 125 159 215 218 275 350 473
DFX-MM10 10'' 250 22 559 139 176 240 300 306 388 528 660
DFX-MM12 12'' 300 24 610 186 232 328 394 410 511 722 867
DFX-MM14 14'' 350 28 711 230 300 352 506 660 775
DFX-MM16 16'' 400 32 813 258 364 448 568 801 986
DFX-MM18 18'' 450 36 914 295 442 650 973
DFX-MM20 20'' 500 40 1016 350 504 770 1101
DFX-MM24 24'' 600 48 1220 495 721 1089 1587
DFX-MM26 26'' 650 52 1321 568 866 1250 1906
DFX-MM28 28'' 700 56 1422 646 1035 1422 2277
DFX-MM30 30'' 750 60 1524 748 1192 1646 2623
DFX-MM32 32'' 800 64 1626 862 1322 1897 2909
DFX-MM34 34'' 850 68 1727 951 1553 2093 3417
DFX-MM36 36'' 900 72 1829 1072 1742 2359 3833
DFX-MM38 38'' 950 76 1930 1194 2627
DFX-MM40 40'' 1000 80 2032 1355 2981
DFX-MM42 42'' 1050 84 2130 1423 3130
Technical Data
WWW.TEESING.COM  |  +31 70 413 07 50

28" 700 1350 13500 8500 84900
30" 750 1550 15500 9700 97500
32" 800 1750 17500 11000 110100
34" 850 2000 20000 12600 125800
36" 900 2200 22000 13800 138400
38" 950 2500 25000 15700 157200
40" 1000 2750 27500 17300 173000
42" 1050 3000 30000 18900 188700
Type
Length Weight
Meter Size Meter Length Weight (kg) Weight (lb)
Inch mm Inch mm #150 #300 #600 #900 #150 #300 #600 #900
DFX-LV04 4'' 100 16 406 51 60 72 79 113 132 159 174
DFX-LV06 6'' 150 18 457 70 88 113 151 154 194 249 333
DFX-LV08 8'' 200 20 508 99 125 159 215 218 275 350 473
DFX-LV10 10'' 250 22 559 139 176 240 300 306 388 528 660
DFX-LV12 12'' 300 24 610 186 232 328 394 410 511 722 867
DFX-LV14 14'' 350 28 711 230 300 352 506 660 775
DFX-LV16 16'' 400 32 813 258 364 448 568 801 986
DFX-LV18 18'' 450 36 914 295 442 650 973
DFX-LV20 20'' 500 40 1016 350 504 770 1101
DFX-LV24 24'' 600 48 1220 495 721 1089 1587
DFX-LV26 26'' 650 52 1321 568 866 1250 1906
DFX-LV28 28'' 700 56 1422 646 1035 1422 2277
DFX-LV30 30'' 750 60 1524 748 1192 1646 2623
DFX-LV32 32'' 800 64 1626 862 1322 1897 2909
DFX-LV34 34'' 850 68 1727 951 1553 2093 3417
DFX-LV36 36'' 900 72 1829 1072 1742 2359 3833
DFX-LV38 38'' 950 76 1930 1194 2627
DFX-LV40 40'' 1000 80 2032 1355 2981
DFX-LV42 42'' 1050 84 2130 1423 3130
Technical Data
WWW.TEESING.COM  |  +31 70 413 07 50